
Secured Financial Creditors

Sr. no. Name Amount 

Admitted by 

RP

Rejected

Principal Interest Total 

1 Om Builders & Superstructures 1,05,61,400  35,07,265        1,40,68,665  1,05,61,400  35,07,265  

2 Varsha P More 1,20,00,000  -                    1,20,00,000  1,20,00,000  -              

3 Priyanka Roshan More 4,25,000        -                    4,25,000        4,25,000        -              

4 Pramod D More 8,36,000        -                    8,36,000        8,36,000        -              

5 Sunita S Lodha 5,00,000        5,25,000           10,25,000      5,00,000        5,25,000    

6 Siddhartha S Lodha 5,00,000        5,98,500           10,98,500      5,00,000        5,98,500    

7 Santosh Kumar Lodha 42,00,000      6,30,000           48,30,000      42,00,000      6,30,000    

8 Nemichand Champalal Lodha(HUF) 12,00,000      12,60,000        24,60,000      12,00,000      12,60,000  

9 Roshan P More 21,34,169      -                    21,34,169      21,34,169      -              

10 Aaakash P More 7,09,810        -                    7,09,810        7,09,810        -              

3,30,66,379  65,20,765        3,95,87,144  3,30,66,379  65,20,765  

Financial Creditors who are related parties of the Corporate Debtor

Amount claimed (in rs.)

Total 


